
$515,000 - 100 Drayton Drive, Ridgeland
MLS #190885 

$515,000
6 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,800 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

Tillman/Wagon Branch, Ridgeland, SC

Motivated Seller!! Amazing opportunity to own
this spacious 6 bedroom, 3 full/plus 1 half bath
home situated on a peaceful 1 acre lot!  This
wonderful 2,800+sf home offers the following
features:  open concept/split-living floor plan
gives both ample room for entertaining as well
as room for privacy; tray ceilings in family
room and primary bedroom, stunning fireplace,
luxury laminate flooring throughout; roomy
kitchen with beautiful granite countertops,
soft-close cabinets, stainless steel appliances
and walk-in pantry: lrg primary bedroom with 
en-suite bathroom includes large marble-tiled
shower, separate soaking tub, and a spacious
walk-in closet; large windows giving a light/airy
atmosphere; separate laundry room; and
french doors leading to lovely patio
overlooking private backyard If these features
aren't enough, this home also has a
welcoming, covered front porch and 1-car
attached garage. This property is located in an
area with NO HOA, so you have the freedom
to make this property truly your own. The trim,
doors and walls have not been painted, which
gives the opportunity to finish the home with
your own personal touch. (Owner will give
Buyer Concessions to help with these finishing
touches and closing costs.)  So much potential
in this awesome property - just waiting for you
to call HOME!

Built in 2023

Essential Information



MLS # 190885

Price $515,000

Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,800

Acres 1.00

Year Built 2023

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Ranch

Status Active

Community Information

Address 100 Drayton Drive

Area Ridgeland

Subdivision Tillman/Wagon Branch

City Ridgeland

County Jasper

State SC

Zip Code 29936

Amenities

Garages 1 Bay Attached

Waterfront None

Interior

Appliances Auto/Gar/Opener, Dishwasher, Dryer, Elec/Oven/Range, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Electric, Central

Cooling Electric, Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Exterior

Exterior Composite Siding

Roof Composition

Construction Composite Siding



Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Zoning Residential

Listing Details

Listing Agent Heather Cox

Listing Office The HomesFinder Realty Group
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